5-1 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
5 R
The FRM220 series is a multi-service platform chassis, which provides a reliable solution of high density media converter modules
for applications such as telecom operator, enterprise, long haul transmission and factory automation. All of critical components of
FRM220-CH20 and FRM220-CH08 chassis such as power modules, fans, management module and interface cards are hot
swappable, allowing online field replacement. FRM220 series is offered in three chassis densities, a 2U 20-slot (FRM220-CH20), a
1U 8-slot (FRM220-CH08), and a 1U 4-slot (FRM220-CH04A). FRM220-CH04A utilizes fixed type AC, DC power built-in. The
available power options are built-in AC, DC power or built-in AC+DC, AC+AC, DC+DC redundant power.

Multi-Service Platform-FRM220
Chassis Overview
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
CH20
FRM220-CH20 2U 19", 20 slots rack mount chassis with cooling fan and rack mounting kit
FRM220-CH20 (HS) 2U 19", 20 slots rack mount chassis with high speed cooling fan and rack mounting kit
Power Module
FRM220-AC Chassis Power module 100~240 VAC, IEC connector, 200W
FRM220-DC48 Chassis Power module 36~60 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-AC (HP) Chassis power module 90 ~ 264 VAC, IEC connector, 300W
FRM220-DC48 (HP) Chassis power module 36 ~ 60 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 300W
   NOTE: When high power dissipation cards are placed in CH20 chassis, we recommend choosing the 300W power module option to ensure adequate power and avoid any performance degradation.
CH08
FRM220-CH08 1U 8-slot Rackmount Chassis
FRM220-CH08-AC Chassis Power module 100~240 VAC, IEC connector, 180W
FRM220-CH08-DC48 Chassis Power module 36~60 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
CH04
FRM220-CH04A-AC 4-slot Chassis with built-in AC Power, 65W
FRM220-CH04A-DC 4-slot Chassis with built-in DC Power, 50W
FRM220-CH04A-AD 4-slot Chassis with built-in AC/65W+DC/50W
DB 9 Console Port
DC IN 18~60VDC
AC IN 100~240 VAC
NMC Card (option)

5 R
Multi-Service Platform-FRM220
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FRM220-CH01 1-slot chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC adapter (12W) , fanless
FRM220-CH01-AC 1-slot chassis with 100 ~240VAC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01-DC 1-slot chassis with 18 ~60VDC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01-AD 1-slot chassis with AC/12W+DC/12W, fanless
FRM220-CH01M-AC 1-slot chassis with console port and 100 ~240VAC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01M-DC 1-slot chassis with console port and 18 ~60VDC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01M-AD 1-slot chassis with console port and AC/12W+DC/12W, fanless
FRM220-CH02M 2-slot chassis with console port, cooling fan and AC adapter
FRM220-CH02M-AC 2-slot chassis with console port and 100 ~240VAC (30W), with fan
FRM220-CH02M-DC 2-slot chassis with console port and 18 ~60VDC (30W), with fan
FRM220-CH02M-AD 2-slot chassis with console port and AC/30W+DC/30W, with fan
FRM220-CH02/NMC-AC 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 100~240VAC (30W) power
FRM220-CH02/NMC-DC 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 18~60VDC (30W) power
FRM220-CH02/NMC-AD 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with AC/30W+DC/30W power
FRM220-CH02/SMT-AC 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 100~240VAC (30W) power plus fan/power alarm detection
FRM220-CH02/SMT-DC 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 18~60VDC (30W) power plus fan/power alarm detection
FRM220-CH02/SMT-AD 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with AC/30W+DC/30W power plus fan/power alarm detection
86.00 310.0086.00 155.50 167.40 155. 50 138.50 205.00 138.50
RMK04
19” Rack 19” Rack 19” Rack
RMK02 RMK03
A B C
(mm) (mm) (mm)
WMK01
CH01-AC/DC/AD,
CH01M
CH02M,
CH02/NMC,
CH02/SMT
CH01
WMK01
Power Built-in TypeAdapter Type
 ■ Rack Mount Kits (optional)
 ■ Wall Mount Kits  (optional)
Remark:
Adapter Type uses one wall mount kit, Power
built-in Type uses two wall mount kits.
 ■ Optional Accessories
Item Model Name Description
Wall Mount Kit
RMK01 Single unit rack mount kits only for 1 slot chassis power build-in type (CH01M and CH01/P-AC/DC/AD)
RMK02 Single unit rack mount kits only for 2 slots chassis power build-in type (CH02M and CH02/NMC)
RMK03 Single unit rack mount kits only for 2 slots chassis power build-in type (CH02/SMT)
RMK04 Single unit rack mount kits only for 4 slots chassis power build-in type (CH04A)
Wall Mount Kit WMK01 Single unit wall mounting kit
5-4 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
5
Multi-Service Platform-FRM220
Optical Transport Solutions
Transponder
▪ FRM220-100GE-2Q 100GE QSFP28 to QSFP28 3R Transponder
▪ FRM220-40G-2Q 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3R Transponder
▪ FRM220-40G-1Q4S 40G QSFP+ to 4x 10G SFP+ Transponder
▪ FRM220-16G-3R 16G 3R Multi-rate Transponder with Optical Line Protection
▪ FRM220-10G-3R 10G 3R Multi-rate Transponder with Optical Line Protection